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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 13 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
21.2.2021 - 20:59 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Apsolutna

1. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 Termopan 53.26 600
2. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 53.52 592
3. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 SWC Orion 53.53 591
4. PRISKA, Paolo 04 Stela 54.13 572
5. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 54.17 570
6. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 54.29 567
7. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 94 Skopje 54.88 549
8. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Rabotnicki 55.12 541
9. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Sveti Nikola 55.27 537

10. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 55.34 535
11. SELIMI, Laert 04 Tirana 56.56 501
12. IMERI, Klevis 04 Step 56.63 499
13. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Skopje 56.71 497
14. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 57.32 481
15. GJEKIKJ, Drako 05 Skopje 57.71 472
16. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Skopje 57.86 468
17. TANUROVSKI, David 04 SWC Orion 58.08 463
18. GASHI, Mal 06 Step 58.79 446
19. ZISO, Skerdi 04 Tirana 58.99 442
20. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Aqua Pro 59.58 429
21. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 59.74 425

ZEKA, Aron 04 Step 59.74 425
23. UJKASHEJ, Drini 05 Vllaznia 59.86 423
24. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:00.58 408
25. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 Termopan 1:00.62 407
26. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Pkv8 1:00.95 400
27. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 Stela 1:01.27 394
28. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:01.59 388
29. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step 1:01.64 387
30. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Sc Nemo 1:02.15 378
31. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1:02.39 373
32. RADOJEVIC, Strahinja 99 PK Obilic 1:03.25 358
33. PEPA, Renis 04 Tirana 1:03.30 357
34. STOJKOSKI, Nikola 05 PK Mladost 1:03.33 357
35. ZEKA, Lir 07 Step 1:03.50 354
36. MANOV, Mane 05 Swimming club Neptun 1:04.48 338
37. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar 2018 1:04.82 333
38. USOVIKJ, Luka 06 Vardar 2018 1:05.30 325
39. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 1:05.62 321 31.45 34.17
40. ALIU, Salajdin 04 Vardar 2018 1:05.90 317
41. TOPI, Dastin 07 Tirana 1:06.06 314
42. HOXHA, Niklas 07 Stela 1:06.16 313
43. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, A. 06 Vardar 2018 1:06.69 305
44. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 Skopje 1:07.29 297
45. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 1:07.52 294 32.14 35.38
46. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 1:07.60 293 32.91 34.69
47. NIKOLOVSKI, Georgi 06 Lokomotiva 1:07.87 290
48. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Sc Nemo 1:08.06 287
49. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Mladost 1:08.69 280
50. BERISHA, Argjent 06 Atlantida 1:09.06 275
51. STROJMANOVSKI, Borjan 06 Lokomotiva 1:09.35 272
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 13, Men, 100m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

52. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 1:09.84 266
53. SELIMI, Dart 08 Tirana 1:10.58 258
54. RAMOVIQ, Leon 07 H2o 1:10.64 257
55. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Skopje 1:11.11 252 33.16 37.95
56. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 1:11.34 249
57. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar 2018 1:12.05 242 35.26 36.79
58. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PK Mladost 1:12.91 234
59. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 SWC Orion 1:13.10 232
60. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, S.09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:13.18 231
61. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Skopje 1:13.57 227 34.78 38.79
62. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.59 227
63. SADIKARIO, Jakov 04 Lokomotiva 1:15.10 214
64. NAKO, Almar 09 Stela 1:15.75 208
65. USOVIKJ, Nemanja 09 Vardar 2018 1:15.94 207
66. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Stela 1:16.29 204
67. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 SWC Orion 1:16.50 202
68. GJUROV, Bojan 05 Lokomotiva 1:16.81 200
69. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 1:16.84 200 36.43 40.41
70. KAPOLI, Juri 09 Tirana 1:16.91 199 36.18 40.73
71. NASKOV, Smiljan 06 Celicni 1:17.71 193
72. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:18.65 186
73. RISKOSKI, Naum 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:18.77 185
74. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar 2018 1:19.64 179 38.73 40.91
75. TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar 2018 1:19.88 178
76. MILEVSKI, Filip 03 Lokomotiva 1:21.54 167
77. BUDIMA, Arion 08 Step 1:22.23 163
78. KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 Stela 1:22.61 160 39.23 43.38
79. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.44 156 38.38 45.06
80. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:23.74 154
81. STEFANOVSKI, Martn 09 Skopje 1:23.92 153 40.22 43.70
82. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 Skopje 1:24.88 148 38.39 46.49
83. GEORGIEV, Metodi 07 Celicni 1:26.50 140
84. BARAKU, Raid 09 Tirana 1:26.85 138
85. PEKEC, Aleksa 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.65 134 40.10 47.55
86. MANEV, Jovan 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:29.86 125 41.63 48.23
87. NESHOVSKI, Robert 05 Delfin 1:29.87 125
88. MLADENOVSKI, Jane 06 Lokomotiva 1:31.64 117
89. NIKOLOV, Luka 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:31.74 117 44.35 47.39
90. ANDONOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Rabotnicki 1:32.51 114
91. PETROVSKI, David 09 Vardar 2018 1:36.41 101 43.71 52.70
92. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:41.45 86 47.92 53.53
93. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 Swimming club Neptun 1:42.22 84 45.69 56.53
94. BINCEVSKI, David 09 Lokomotiva 1:42.80 83 45.84 56.96
95. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:44.55 79 48.68 55.87
96. MARKOVSKI, Filip 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:46.07 76 47.05 59.02
97. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:47.08 73 50.57 56.51
98. SELMANI, Erion 08 Ferizaj 1:49.33 69
99. BLAJER, Filip 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:49.99 68

100. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:50.68 66 54.68 56.00
101. STOJKOVSKI, Martin 10 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:53.64 61 52.49 1:01.15
102. PENDAROVKSI, Ivo 05 Delfin 1:54.49 60
103. IVANOVSKI, Nikola 11 Delfin 1:56.32 57 53.66 1:02.66
104. BINCEVSKI, Damjan 09 Lokomotiva 1:58.88 54 56.01 1:02.87
105. PEROVSKI, Boris 09 Vardar 1:59.86 52 55.73 1:04.13
106. MILENKOVSKI, David 09 Vardar 2:00.05 52 53.78 1:06.27
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 13, Men, 100m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

107. NIKOLOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 2:07.15 44 54.63 1:12.52
108. DONEV, Filip 11 Delfin 2:08.36 42 57.50 1:10.86
DSQ PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 07 PK Mladost

15-16 god

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 54.17 570
2. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Skopje 56.71 497
3. GJEKIKJ, Drako 05 Skopje 57.71 472
4. GASHI, Mal 06 Step 58.79 446
5. UJKASHEJ, Drini 05 Vllaznia 59.86 423
6. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:00.58 408
7. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 Termopan 1:00.62 407
8. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 Stela 1:01.27 394
9. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step 1:01.64 387

10. STOJKOSKI, Nikola 05 PK Mladost 1:03.33 357
11. MANOV, Mane 05 Swimming club Neptun 1:04.48 338
12. USOVIKJ, Luka 06 Vardar 2018 1:05.30 325
13. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, A. 06 Vardar 2018 1:06.69 305
14. NIKOLOVSKI, Georgi 06 Lokomotiva 1:07.87 290
15. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Sc Nemo 1:08.06 287
16. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Mladost 1:08.69 280
17. BERISHA, Argjent 06 Atlantida 1:09.06 275
18. STROJMANOVSKI, Borjan 06 Lokomotiva 1:09.35 272
19. GJUROV, Bojan 05 Lokomotiva 1:16.81 200
20. NASKOV, Smiljan 06 Celicni 1:17.71 193
21. RISKOSKI, Naum 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:18.77 185
22. NESHOVSKI, Robert 05 Delfin 1:29.87 125
23. MLADENOVSKI, Jane 06 Lokomotiva 1:31.64 117
24. PENDAROVKSI, Ivo 05 Delfin 1:54.49 60

13-14 god

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 57.32 481
2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Skopje 57.86 468
3. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 59.74 425
4. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Pkv8 1:00.95 400
5. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:01.59 388
6. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1:02.39 373
7. ZEKA, Lir 07 Step 1:03.50 354
8. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar 2018 1:04.82 333
9. TOPI, Dastin 07 Tirana 1:06.06 314

10. HOXHA, Niklas 07 Stela 1:06.16 313
11. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 Skopje 1:07.29 297
12. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 1:09.84 266
13. SELIMI, Dart 08 Tirana 1:10.58 258
14. RAMOVIQ, Leon 07 H2o 1:10.64 257
15. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 1:11.34 249
16. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PK Mladost 1:12.91 234
17. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 SWC Orion 1:13.10 232
18. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.59 227
19. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 SWC Orion 1:16.50 202
20. BUDIMA, Arion 08 Step 1:22.23 163
21. GEORGIEV, Metodi 07 Celicni 1:26.50 140
22. ANDONOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Rabotnicki 1:32.51 114
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 13, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 13-14 god

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

23. SELMANI, Erion 08 Ferizaj 1:49.33 69
24. BLAJER, Filip 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:49.99 68

DSQ PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 07 PK Mladost

11-12 god

1. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 1:05.62 321 31.45 34.17
2. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 1:07.52 294 32.14 35.38
3. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 1:07.60 293 32.91 34.69
4. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Skopje 1:11.11 252 33.16 37.95
5. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar 2018 1:12.05 242 35.26 36.79
6. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, S.09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:13.18 231
7. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Skopje 1:13.57 227 34.78 38.79
8. NAKO, Almar 09 Stela 1:15.75 208
9. USOVIKJ, Nemanja 09 Vardar 2018 1:15.94 207

10. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Stela 1:16.29 204
11. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 1:16.84 200 36.43 40.41
12. KAPOLI, Juri 09 Tirana 1:16.91 199 36.18 40.73
13. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:18.65 186
14. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar 2018 1:19.64 179 38.73 40.91
15. TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar 2018 1:19.88 178
16. KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 Stela 1:22.61 160 39.23 43.38
17. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.44 156 38.38 45.06
18. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:23.74 154
19. STEFANOVSKI, Martn 09 Skopje 1:23.92 153 40.22 43.70
20. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 Skopje 1:24.88 148 38.39 46.49
21. BARAKU, Raid 09 Tirana 1:26.85 138
22. PEKEC, Aleksa 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.65 134 40.10 47.55
23. MANEV, Jovan 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:29.86 125 41.63 48.23
24. NIKOLOV, Luka 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:31.74 117 44.35 47.39
25. PETROVSKI, David 09 Vardar 2018 1:36.41 101 43.71 52.70
26. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 Swimming club Neptun 1:42.22 84 45.69 56.53
27. BINCEVSKI, David 09 Lokomotiva 1:42.80 83 45.84 56.96
28. MARKOVSKI, Filip 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:46.07 76 47.05 59.02
29. STOJKOVSKI, Martin 10 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:53.64 61 52.49 1:01.15
30. BINCEVSKI, Damjan 09 Lokomotiva 1:58.88 54 56.01 1:02.87
31. PEROVSKI, Boris 09 Vardar 1:59.86 52 55.73 1:04.13
32. MILENKOVSKI, David 09 Vardar 2:00.05 52 53.78 1:06.27
33. NIKOLOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 2:07.15 44 54.63 1:12.52


